()7 (0]

1. ®UO ygactHHKA
2. ®UO yyacTHHKA
3. ®UO yvacTtHHKa
4. ®HO yyacTHUKA
5. ®UO ygacTHHKA

YTo MHOIO CIEJIAHO B
npoexre?
caenaHo?
cleNaHo?
clenano?
cleNnano?

craenaHo?

YTo 51 y3HAJ HOBOIO,
padorasi B nmpoexre?
y3Ha?
y3Han?
y3Hai?
y3Han?

y3HaI?

Yemy 51 Hayqmnicsi?

Hayquics?
Hayuuics?
Hay4quics?
Hayuuics?

Hayquics?

Yro a1t MeHs1 ObLIO
CaMbIM HHTEPECHBIM B
3TOM npoexTe?

uHTEpecHoe?
UHTEpecHoe?
nHTEpecHoe?
UHTEpeCcHOE?

uHTEpecHoe?

Yro 661710 caMbIM
TPYAHbIM?
TpyaHOE?
TpyaHoe?
TpyaHoe?
TpyaHoe?

TpyaHOE?




